Petnica kup 2020
Valjevo, 13/6/2020

Disciplina 18
13/06/2020 - 14:13

Zenski, 50m Slobodno/Free

1 godina i stariji
Startna lista

Grupalod 15
2 GAVRILOVIC, Sara
3 ZIVANOVIC, Milica
4 KOVACEVIC, Natalija
5 BALABAN, Magdalena
6 GUBERINIC, Kalina
7 CIRIC, Jelena

Grupa 2 od 15

1 LAZIC, Andjela

2 GUBERINIC, Itana

3 MILOVANOVIC, Sara

4 VUKSIC, Tea

5 RADOSAVLJEVIC, Anja
6 RANKOVIC, Anastasija
7 ILIC, Nora

8 JOVOVIC, Milica

Grupa 3 od 15

1 ZAFIROVIC, Teodora
2 VULICEVIC, Nevena
3 MIJAILOVIC, Sofija

4 JANKOVIC, Asja

5 RISTIC, Milica

6 STANCIC, Zara

7 PRIJOVIC, Jovana

8 SAVIC, Natalija

Grupa4 od 15

1 RIMAC, Lana

2 JEVTIC, Ana

3 NIKOLIC, Mina

4 ANTONIJEVIC, Danica
5 MARIC, Andrijana

6 FILOVSKI, Aleksandra
7 TERZIC, Lana

8 LUKOVIC, Helena

Grupa5od 15

1 PETROVIC, Dunja
2 PROSTRAN, Sofija
3 LUKIC, Elena
PETROVIC, Teodora
MARDJONOVIC, Lana
FEJES, Teodora
MILUTINOVIC, Nina
STANKOVIC, Jovana

0 ~NO O b~

GR.

06 Pksm

07 Panta Rei
08 Valis

12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
11 PK Obilic
06 Leskovac

03 Valis
13  PK Obilic
06 Pksm
10 PK Obilic
09 Panta Rei

10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
06 Barakuda
12 PK Obilic

13 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
07 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac

11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
13 PK Obilic

11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

13 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
09 \Valis

11 Pksm
10 Valis
10 Valis

12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
10 \Valis

11 Napredak

12 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac

10 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar

11  LAJK Lajkovac

10 Valis
09 LAJK Lajkovac
10 Delfin

11  PKVracar

08 Velika Kikinda

10  Delfin

10 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
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Petnica kup 2020
Valjevo, 13/6/2020

Disciplina 18, Zenski, 50m Slobodno/Free

Grupa 6 od 15

MITROVIC, Jana
ZIVKOVIC, Dunja
NOVOVIC, Ana

PERISIC, Teodora
RADOVANOVIC, Jovana
ZIVANOVIC, Andjela
RADOVIC, Ana

BALINT, Minja

ONO U WNPE

Grupa 7 od 15

1 MIJATOVIC, Livija

2 JOVANOVIC, Jana
3 POPOVIC, Sara

4 GALJAK, Isidora

5 MITROVIC, Nadja

6 RAJKOVIC, Teodora
7 TANJEVIC, Anja

8 DANEV, Dunja

Grupa 8 od 15

1 AVRAMOVIC, Julijana
2 JOKIC, Nina

3 POPOVIC, Elena

4 SIMPRAGA, Emilija
5 BOZIC, Dunja

6 RADOJEVIC, Olga

7 MRDOVIC, Tasa

8 MILINOVIC, Ksenija

Grupa9od 15

1 BILBIJA, Una

2 ZARIC, Irina

3 MITROVIC, Jana

4 RADOJEVIC, Masa

5 VELICKOVIC, Nina

6 SOVLJANSKI, Natasa
7 CIRIC, Ivana

8 PALEZEVIC, Lenka

Grupa 10 od 15

1 ILIC, Teodora

2 KOSTADINOVIC, Dunja
3 JOKIC, Sara

4 RADOVANOVIC, Mila
5 JOVANOVSKI, Luna

6 ZIVOJINOVIC, Masa

7 MARJANOVIC, Iva

8 PANTELIC, Nina

10
11
10
99
10
09
09
09

08
12
10
09
09
10
10
11

10
10
10
10
11
11
09
11

11
09
09
10
07
09
11
10

08
08

08
10
12
10
08

Valis

Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

Valis

Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
La Kolubara

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
Velika Kikinda

PK Vracar

LAJK Lajkovac

Delfin

Pirat

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

Pirat

Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
Napredak

PK Obilic

Napredak

LAJK Lajkovac

Novi Beograd 011

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

PK Obilic

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
Valis

PK Vracar

LAJK Lajkovac

PK Obilic

Delfin

Valis

La Kolubara

Valis

LAJK Lajkovac

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
PK Obilic

Delfin

Valis

42.54
42.07
41.86
40.91
40.91
42.01
42.41
42.68

40.62
40.11
39.75
3951
39.59
39.92
40.47
40.65

39.26
39.02
38.95
38.91
38.93
39.00
39.23
39.40

38.69
38.56
37.92
37.74
37.85
37.95
38.67
38.80

36.97
36.69
36.24
35.83
36.10
36.61
36.84
37.15
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Petnica kup 2020
Valjevo, 13/6/2020

Disciplina 18, Zenski, 50m Slobodno/Free

Grupa 11 od 15

1 DJOKIC, Lara

2 SEVO, Hana

3 RADJENOQVIC, Jovana

4 RADOVANOVIC, Sofija
5 MILINOVIC, Tamara

6 SOVLJANSKI, Jovana

7 TERZIC, Tara

8 BUDIC, Nada

Grupa 12 od 15

1 SIRKOVIC, Antonina
2 GRUBAN, Nadja

3 CVETKOVIC, Angelina
4 TOMASEVIC, Jana

5 ORLANDIC, Nina

6 LONCAR, Emilija

7 STANKOVIC, Andrea
8 BARAC, Nadja

Grupa 13 od 15

1 ELEZ, Andjelija

2 OSTOJIC, Sofija

3 JEVTIC, Marija

4 MARAS, Anja

5 RISTIC, Milica

6 DIMITRIJEVIC, Emilija
7 TANASKOVIC, Anja
8 RACIC, Teodora

Grupa 14 od 15

1 RADOVANOVIC, Visnja
2 TODOROVIC, Jana

3 JORGIC, Andrea

4 STEVANOVIC, Marija

5 JANKOVIC, Tijana

6 PAVELSEK, Nina

7 MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija

8 CMILJANOVIC, Jana

Grupa 15 od 15

1 CVETKOVIC, Masa
2 STEVIC, Anja

3 TODORCEVIC, Tijana
4 POPOVIC, Tanja

5 LAZAREVIC, Nadja
6 PETKOVIC, Iva

7 JEVTIC, Ksenija

8 MIHAILOVIC, Dunja

11  PK Obilic

08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

08 PK Obilic

08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

05 LAJK Lajkovac

08 LAJK Lajkovac

06  Klub za vodene sportove Mornar

08 LaKolubara

03 Delfin

07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
03 Valis

07 PK Obilic
03 Pksm

08 Leskovac
09 PK Obilic
09 PK Obilic
06 Barakuda
03 \Valis

08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
03 Valis

07 LAJK Lajkovac

06 PK Obilic
07 PK Obilic
08 PK Obilic
08 PK Obilic

08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
04 Valis

07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
08 Pirat

07 Sloboda Uzice

07 LAJK Lajkovac

03 Pirat

04 Valis

04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
04 LaKolubara

06 Leskovac

04  Delfin

05 Pirat

35.67
35.24
35.13
34.88
35.03
35.13
35.65
35.80

34.73
33.95
33.26
32.85
33.19
33.40
34.32
34.81

32.44
32.06
31.92
31.48
31.59
32.03
32.42
32.84

31.06
30.81
30.56
30.37
30.41
30.66
30.90
31.15

29.93
29.66
29.22
26.56
29.15
29.43
29.89
30.28
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